
Varsity Location Time JV Red Location Time JV Grey Location Time
February 1 Lake Highlands  (S) Away- Lake Highlands HS 12:00 February 1 Lake Highlands  (S) Away- Lake Highlands HS 10:00 February 1 Lake Highlands  (S) Away- Lake Highlands HS 10:00
February 7 Ennis Friday (S) Away- Ennis 6:00 February 7 Ennis  (S) Home- Winters Park 7:00 February 7 Ennis  (S) Home- Winters Park 4:30
February 11Tuesday Frisco Lone Star (S) Away- Frisco Lone Star 7:00 February 11 Frisco Lone Star (S) Away- Panther Creek HS 4:30 February 11 Frisco Lone Star (S) Home- Winters Park 5:00
February 14 Friday Crandall  (S) Away-Crandall HS 7:00 February 14 Crandall  (S) Away-Crandall HS 4:30 February 14 Crandall  (S) Away-Crandall HS 4:30
February 15 Red and Grey Game Home- Winters Park 12:00 Febuary 15 Red and Grey Game Home- Winters Park 10:00 February 15 Red and Grey Game Home- Winters Park 10:00
February 20-22 Royse City Tourn Away- TBD           TBD February 20-22 Irving ISD Tourn. Away- TBD TBD February 17 Forney DH Away- Forney 5:00
February 27-March 1 Frisco Ind. Tourn. Away- Frisco Independence HS          TBD March 6-8 Waxahachie Tourn. Away-TBD TBD February 27-March 1 JJ Pearce Tourn TBD TBD
March 6-8 Plano East Tourn Away-TBD           TBD March 11 Tuesday Bryan Adams Away- Bryan Adams TBD   March 6-8  Irving HS Tourn TBD TBD
March 11 Tuesday Bryan Adams Away- Bryan Adams 1:00 March 13 Thurs Bryan Adams Home- Winters Park 10:00   March 10 Monday Hillcrest Away-Hillcrest 5:00
March 13 Thurday Bryan Adams Home- Winters Park 1:00 March 18 Tuesday North Mesquite Away-Copeland 10:00 March 12 Bryan Adams DH Away- Bryan Adams 10:00/12:00
March 18 Tuesday North Mesquite Away-Copeland 7:30 March 21 Friday North Mesquite Home-Winters Park 5:00 March 27 Thursday Crandall DH Away-Crandall 10:00/12:00
March 21 Friday North Mesquite * Home- Winters Park 7:30 March 24 Monday West Mesquite DH Away- Tillery Field 5:00 March 31 Monday Van DH Home- Winters Park     5:00/7:00
March 25 Tuesday West Mesquite Home- Winters Park 6:00 April 15 Tuesday Poteet Home-Winters Park 4:30/6:00 April 5 Saturday Hillcrest Home- Winters Park 10:00

March 28 Friday West Mesquite Away- Tillery Field 4:30 April 17 Thursday Poteet Away-Copeland Field 4:30 April 12 Saturday Frisco DH Away- Frisco HS 10:00/12:00

April 1 Tuesday Samuell Away- Samuell 4:30 April 22 Seagoville Home- Winters Park 4:30 April 26 Sat Seagoville Away-Seagoville 12:00

April 4 Friday Samuel % Home- Winters Park 4:30 April 26 Sat. Seagoville Away- Seagoville 10:00
April 8 Tuesday Spruce Home- Winters Park 4:30
April 11 Friday Spruce Away- Spruce 4:30
April 15 Tuesday Poteet # Home- Winters Park 7:30
April 17 Thursday Poteet Away-Copeland Field 7:30
April 22 Tuesday Seagoville $ Home- Winters Park 7:30
April 25 Friday Seagoville Away- Seagoville 4:30

% SR Night 
$ Faculty Staff Recognition Night 
* Feeder Pattern Night 
# Red Out 

Head Coach Gill Nelson
Assistant Coaches 
 Michael Stevens, John McHenry,  Marc Henderson
Athletic Director John Fish
Ahletic Trainer Josh Guderian, Doc Shannon
Principal Chandra Hooper-Barnett


